PRFOAQ005
v 5.3.1

Filename:
District:

Fine Arts Wwellness

Rating

$2015108912

108912 - LA JOYA ISD

community
Parental
Involvement

PEIMS EDIT+ REPORTS DATA REVIEW

organization Performance Rating Report
2014 - 2015 summer Collection

21st Second Dropout Educational
Century Language Digital Prevent PGM for
workforce Acquisition Learning Strategies GT
Rating Rating Rating Rating Students

Monday 06/22/2015 5:37PM
Page 1 of 4

Statutory
Reporting/
overall Policy
Rating Compliance
Rec Yes



PRFOAQ005
v 5.3.1

Filename:
District:

Ccampus

$2015108912
108912 - LA JOYA ISD

Campus Name

PEIMS EDIT+ REPORTS DATA REVIEW
organization Performance Rating Report

2014 - 2015 Summer Collection

Rating

Fine Arts Wellness Involvement Workforce
Rating

Educational
PGM for
GT
Students

Monday 06/22/2015

108912001

108912004

108912005

108912006

108912007

108912008

108912010

108912041

108912042

108912043

108912044

108912045

108912046

108912048

108912049

108912102

108912104

108912105

108912106

LA JOYA HIGH SCHOOL
JUAREZ/LINCOLN HIGH
SCHOOL

HOPE ACADEMY

JJAEP
PALMVIEW HIGH SCHOOL
JIMMY CARTER EARLY

COLLEGE HS

THELMA R. SALINAS
STEM ECHS

DE ZAVALA MIDDLE
SCHOOL

CHAVEZ MIDDLE SCHOOL
SAENZ MIDDLE SCHOOL
MEMORIAL MIDDLE

SCHOOL

ANN RICHARDS MIDDLE
SCHOOL

GARCIA MIDDLE SCHOOL

SALINAS MIDDLE
SCHOOL

TREVINO MIDDLE
SCHOOL

JFK ELEMENTARY
FLORES ELEMENTARY
BENAVIDES ELEMENTARY

LEO ELEMENTARY

EXmp

RecC

RecC

EXmp

EXmp
Rec

Rec

Rec

Rec
EXmp

EXmp

Rec

Rec

RecC

RecC

RecC

EXmp

RecC

RecC

RecC
Rec

Rec

Rec

Rec

RecC

RecC

RecC

Rec

RecC

EXmp

community 21st
Parental Century
Rating Rating
Acc Rec
Rec Rec
Rec Rec
Rec EXmp
Rec Rec
Rec EXmp
Rec EXmp
Acc Rec
Rec Exmp
Rec Exmp
Acc Exmp
Acc Exmp
Rec Exmp
Rec Exmp
Rec EXmp
Rec EXmp
Rec EXmp

Second Dropout
Language Digital Prevent
Acquisition LearningStrategies
Rating Rating Rating
Rec Rec Acc
Exmp Rec Acc
EXmp Rec Acc
EXmp EXmp Acc
EXmp Rec Acc
Rec Rec Acc
Rec Rec Acc
Rec Rec Acc
Rec Rec Acc
Rec Rec Acc
Rec Exmp Acc
Rec Acc Acc
Rec Rec Acc
Rec Rec Acc
Rec Rec Acc
EXmp Rec Acc
EXmp Rec Acc

RecC

EXmp

RecC

RecC

Acc
Exmp

Exmp

Rec

Rec

Acc

Exmp

Rec
Acc
RecC

EXmp

5:37PM
Page 2 of 4
Statutory
Reporting/
overall Policy
Rating Compliance
Rec Yes
Rec Yes
Rec Yes
EXmp Yes
Rec Yes
Rec Yes
Rec Yes
Rec Yes
Rec Yes
Rec Yes
Rec Yes
Rec Yes
Rec Yes
Rec Yes
Rec Yes
Rec Yes
Rec Yes



PRFOAQ005
v 5.3.1

Filename:
District:

Fine Arts Wwellness

Rating

campus

$2015108912

108912 - LA JOYA ISD

PEIMS EDIT+ REPORTS DATA REVIEW
organization Performance Rating Report

2014 - 2015 Summer Collection

108912107

108912108

108912109

108912110

108912111

108912112

108912113

108912114

108912115

108912116

108912117

108912118

108912120

108912121

108912122

108912123

108912124

108912126

community 21st Second

Parental Century Language Digital

Involvement workforce Acquisition Learning

Rating Rating Rating Rating Rating
community 21st

Parental Century
Fine Arts Wwellness Involvement Workforce
Campus Name Rating Rating Rating Rating
KIKA DE LA GARZA Rec EXmp EXmp EXmp
ELEMENTARY
E B REYNA ELEMENTARY RecC Rec RecC EXmp
CHAPA ELEMENTARY Rec RecC RecC ExXmp
ESCANDON ELEMENTARY RecC Rec RecC Exmp
DIAZ-VILLARREAL Rec Rec Rec ExXmp
ELEMENTARY

CAVAZOS ELEMENTARY Rec RecC Exmp ExXmp
TABASCO ELEMENTARY Rec Rec Rec EXmp
PEREZ ELEMENTARY Rec Rec Rec EXmp
GONZALEZ ELEMENTARY RecC Rec RecC EXmp
BENTSEN ELEMENTARY EXmp Rec Rec ExXmp
FORDYCE ELEMENTARY RecC ExXmp ExXmp ExXmp
ZAPATA ELEMENTARY Rec Rec Rec Exmp
SEGUIN ELEMENTARY Rec Rec EXmp EXmp
CAMARENA ELEMENTARY EXmp EXmp EXmp EXmp
PAREDES ELEMENTARY RecC Rec EXmp EXmp
CLINTON ELEMENTARY Rec Rec Rec ExXmp
PENA ELEMENTARY ExXmp Rec AcCcC Exmp
GARZA ELEMENTARY RecC ExXmp Rec ExXmp

Monday 06/22/2015 5:37PM
Page 3 of 4

Dropout Educational Statutory
Prevent PGM for Reporting/

Strategies GT overall Policy
Rating Students Rating Compliance

Second Dropout Educational Statutory

Language pigital Prevent PGM for Reporting/

Acquisition LearningStrategies GT overall Policy

Rating Rating Rating Students Rating Compliance
EXmp Rec Acc Rec Rec Yes
Rec Rec Acc Rec Rec Yes
Rec Rec Acc Rec Rec Yes
Exmp Rec Acc Exmp Rec Yes
EXmp Rec Acc Rec Rec Yes
Rec EXmp Acc Rec Rec Yes
Rec Rec Acc Rec Rec Yes
Rec Rec Acc Rec Rec Yes
Rec Rec Acc Rec Rec Yes
Rec Rec Acc Acc Rec Yes
Exmp Rec Acc Exmp EXmp Yes
Rec Rec Acc Rec Rec Yes
Rec Rec Acc Rec Rec Yes
EXmp Rec Acc EXmp EXmp Yes
EXmp Rec Acc Rec Rec Yes
Exmp Rec Acc Rec Rec Yes
Rec Rec Acc Acc Rec Yes
Rec Rec Acc Rec Rec Yes



PRFOA005 PEIMS EDIT+ REPORTS DATA REVIEW Monday 06/22/2015  5:37PM
v 5.3.1 organization Performance Rating Report Page 4 of 4

2014 - 2015 Summer Collection

Filename: S2015108912
District: 108912 - LA JOYA ISD

community 21st Second Dropout Educational Statutory
Parental Century Language Digital Prevent PGM for Reporting/
Fine Arts Wwellness Involvement workforce Acquisition Learning Strategies GT overall Policy
Rating Rating Rating Rating Rating Rating Rating Students Rating Compliance
community 21st Second Dropout Educational Statutory
Parental Century Language Dpigital Prevent PGM for Reporting/
Fine Arts wellness Involvement Wworkforce Acquisition LearningStrategies GT overall Policy
Campus Campus Name Rating Rating Rating Rating Rating Rating Rating Students Rating Compliance

108912127 MENDIOLA ELEMENTARY Rec Rec Rec Exmp Rec Rec Acc Rec Rec Yes



