PRF0A005 v 5.3.1

## PEIMS EDIT+ REPORTS DATA REVIEW Organization Performance Rating Report

Monday 06/22/2015 5:37PM Page 1 of 4

2014 - 2015 Summer Collection

Filename: S2015108912 District: 108912 - LA JOYA ISD

Fine Arts Rating	Wellness Rating	Community Parental Involvement Rating	21st Century Workforce Rating	Second Language Acquisition Rating	Digital Learning Rating	Dropout Prevent Strategies Rating	Educational PGM for GT Students	Overall Rating	Statutory Reporting/ Policy Compliance	
Rec	Rec	Rec	Exmp	Rec	Rec	Acc	Rec	Rec	Yes	

PRF0A005 v 5.3.1

## PEIMS EDIT+ REPORTS DATA REVIEW Organization Performance Rating Report

Monday 06/22/2015 5:37PM Page 2 of 4

2014 - 2015 Summer Collection

Filename: S2015108912 District: 108912 - LA JOYA ISD

Campus	Campus Name	Fine Arts Rating	Wellness Rating	Community Parental Involvement Rating	21st Century Workforce Rating	Second Language Acquisition Rating	Digital Learning Rating	Dropout Prevent Strategies Rating	Educational PGM for GT Students	Overall Rating	Statutory Reporting/ Policy Compliance
108912001	LA JOYA HIGH SCHOOL	Rec	Rec	Acc	Rec	Rec	Rec	Acc	Acc	Rec	Yes
108912004	JUAREZ/LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL	Rec	Rec	Rec	Rec	Exmp	Rec	Acc	Exmp	Rec	Yes
108912005	HOPE ACADEMY										
108912006	JJAEP										
108912007	PALMVIEW HIGH SCHOOL	Exmp	Rec	Rec	Rec	Exmp	Rec	ACC	Rec	Rec	Yes
108912008	JIMMY CARTER EARLY COLLEGE HS	Rec	Exmp	Rec	Exmp	Exmp	Exmp	Acc	Exmp	Exmp	Yes
108912010	THELMA R. SALINAS STEM ECHS	Rec	Rec	Rec	Rec	Exmp	Rec	ACC	Rec	Rec	Yes
108912041	DE ZAVALA MIDDLE SCHOOL	Exmp	Rec	Rec	Exmp	Rec	Rec	ACC	Rec	Rec	Yes
108912042	CHAVEZ MIDDLE SCHOOL	Exmp	Rec	Rec	Exmp	Rec	Rec	Acc	ACC	Rec	Yes
108912043	SAENZ MIDDLE SCHOOL	Rec	Rec	Acc	Rec	Rec	Rec	ACC	Exmp	Rec	Yes
108912044	MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL	Rec	Rec	Rec	Exmp	Rec	Rec	ACC	Exmp	Rec	Yes
108912045	ANN RICHARDS MIDDLE SCHOOL	Rec	Rec	Rec	Exmp	Rec	Rec	ACC	Rec	Rec	Yes
108912046	GARCIA MIDDLE SCHOOL	Rec	Rec	ACC	Exmp	Rec	Exmp	Acc	Rec	Rec	Yes
108912048	SALINAS MIDDLE SCHOOL	Exmp	Rec	ACC	Exmp	Rec	Acc	Acc	ACC	Rec	Yes
108912049	TREVINO MIDDLE SCHOOL	Exmp	Rec	Rec	Exmp	Rec	Rec	ACC	Exmp	Rec	Yes
108912102	JFK ELEMENTARY	Rec	Rec	Rec	Exmp	Rec	Rec	Acc	Rec	Rec	Yes
108912104	FLORES ELEMENTARY	Rec	Rec	Rec	Exmp	Rec	Rec	ACC	Acc	Rec	Yes
108912105	BENAVIDES ELEMENTARY	Rec	Rec	Rec	Exmp	Exmp	Rec	ACC	Rec	Rec	Yes
108912106	LEO ELEMENTARY	Rec	Exmp	Rec	Exmp	Exmp	Rec	Acc	Exmp	Rec	Yes

PRF0A005 V 5.3.1

## PEIMS EDIT + REPORTS DATA REVIEW Organization Performance Rating Report

Monday 06/22/2015 5:37PM Page 3 of 4

2014 - 2015 Summer Collection

Filename: S2015108912

District: 108912 - LA JOYA ISD

Fine Arts Rating	s Wellness Rating	Commun Parent Involve Ratir	taĺ Ce ment Woi	21st entury rkforce ating	Second Language Acquisition Rating	Digital Learning Rating	Dropout Prevent Strategies Rating	Education PGM for GT Studen	or Ove	Statu Repor rall Pol ting Compl	ting/ icy	
Campus	Campus Name		Fine Arts Rating	Wellness Rating	Community Parental Involvement Rating	21st Century Workforce Rating	Second Language Acquisition Rating	Digital Learning Rating	Dropout Prevent Strategies Rating	Educational PGM for GT Students	Overall Rating	Statutory Reporting/ Policy Compliance
108912107	KIKA DE LA GA	ARZA	Rec	Exmp	Exmp	Exmp	Exmp	Rec	Acc	Rec	Rec	Yes
108912108	E B REYNA ELI	EMENTARY	Rec	Rec	Rec	Exmp	Rec	Rec	Acc	Rec	Rec	Yes
108912109	CHAPA ELEMEN	TARY	Rec	Rec	Rec	Exmp	Rec	Rec	Acc	Rec	Rec	Yes
108912110	ESCANDON ELEM	MENTARY	Rec	Rec	Rec	Exmp	Exmp	Rec	Acc	Exmp	Rec	Yes
108912111	DIAZ-VILLARRI ELEMENTARY	EAL	Rec	Rec	Rec	Exmp	Exmp	Rec	Acc	Rec	Rec	Yes
108912112	CAVAZOS ELEMI	ENTARY	Rec	Rec	Exmp	Exmp	Rec	Exmp	Acc	Rec	Rec	Yes
108912113	TABASCO ELEMI	ENTARY	Rec	Rec	Rec	Exmp	Rec	Rec	Acc	Rec	Rec	Yes
108912114	PEREZ ELEMEN	TARY	Rec	Rec	Rec	Exmp	Rec	Rec	Acc	Rec	Rec	Yes
108912115	GONZALEZ ELEM	MENTARY	Rec	Rec	Rec	Exmp	Rec	Rec	Acc	Rec	Rec	Yes
108912116	BENTSEN ELEMI	ENTARY	Exmp	Rec	Rec	Exmp	Rec	Rec	Acc	ACC	Rec	Yes
108912117	FORDYCE ELEMI	ENTARY	Rec	Exmp	Exmp	Exmp	Exmp	Rec	Acc	Exmp	Exmp	Yes
108912118	ZAPATA ELEME	NTARY	Rec	Rec	Rec	Exmp	Rec	Rec	Acc	Rec	Rec	Yes
108912120	SEGUIN ELEMEN	NTARY	Rec	Rec	Exmp	Exmp	Rec	Rec	Acc	Rec	Rec	Yes
108912121	CAMARENA ELE	MENTARY	Exmp	Exmp	Exmp	Exmp	Exmp	Rec	Acc	Exmp	Exmp	Yes
108912122	PAREDES ELEMI	ENTARY	Rec	Rec	Exmp	Exmp	Exmp	Rec	Acc	Rec	Rec	Yes
108912123	CLINTON ELEM	ENTARY	Rec	Rec	Rec	Exmp	Exmp	Rec	Acc	Rec	Rec	Yes
108912124	PENA ELEMENTA	ARY	Exmp	Rec	Acc	Exmp	Rec	Rec	Acc	Acc	Rec	Yes
108912126	GARZA ELEMEN	TARY	Rec	Exmp	Rec	Exmp	Rec	Rec	Acc	Rec	Rec	Yes

PRF0A005 V 5.3.1

## PEIMS EDIT + REPORTS DATA REVIEW Organization Performance Rating Report

Monday 06/22/2015 5:37PM

Page 4 of 4

2014 - 2015 Summer Collection

Filename: S2015108912

District: 108912 - LA JOYA ISD

Fine Art Rating	s Wellness Rating	Community Parental Involvement Rating	21st Century Workforce Rating	Second Language Acquisition Rating	Digital Learning Rating	Dropout Prevent Strategies Rating	Educatio PGM fo GT Studen	r Ove			
Campus	Campus Name		Arts Wellnes	Community Parental s Involvement Rating	21st Century Workforce Rating	Second Language Acquisition Rating	Digital Learning S Rating	Dropout Prevent trategies Rating	Educational PGM for GT Students	Overall Rating	Statutory Reporting/ Policy Compliance
108912127	MENDIOLA ELEM		ec Rec	Rec	Exmp	Rec	Rec	Acc	Rec	Rec	Yes